
LOT3327 WALVOIL OCT2015

WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13

A B C D E

BRAND PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

UNIT 
REPLACE

MENT 
COST 

WALVOIL SD5/3P(JG3)18F
2LFL1/18LX2

MONOBLOK VALVE  FLOW RATE: 12 GPM  MAX OPERATING 
PRESSURE PARALLEL CIRCUIT: 4600 PSI
MAX OPERATING PRESSURE SERIES CIRCUIT: 3600 PSI  3 
SECTION VALVE
RELIEF RANGE: 50-200 BAR/ 725-2900 PSI
OPEN CENTER
P, T & PORTS: SAE 8
A & B PORTS: SAE 6
FIRST SECTION: SEE ATTACHED PICTURE FOR SPOOL 
CONFIGURATION, SPRING RETURN TO NEUTRAL WITH 
ADJUSTABLE FLOW LIMTIER.
SECOND SECTION: ALL PORTS CLOSED IN NEUTRAL, SPRING 
RETURN TO NEUTRAL
THIRD SECTION: ALL PORTS CLOSED IN NEUTRAL, SPRING 
RETURN TO NEUTRAL

52 $257.00

PICTURE ON WEBSITE
THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART

THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR PART OF THIS LOT  

MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY

MAKE AN OFFER!!

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE
DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!
MAKE OFFERS!!



LOT3327 WALVOIL OCT2015

WWW.DEADSTOCKBROKER.COM  E-MAIL: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13

F G

TOTAL 
REPLACEM
ENT COST OFFER

$13,364.00

PICTURE ON WEBSITE
THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART

THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR PART OF THIS LOT  

MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY

MAKE AN OFFER!!

MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE
DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!
MAKE OFFERS!!


