LOT3327 WALVOIL OCT2015

	Α	В	С	D	Е	
1						
2	BRAND	PART#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT REPLACE MENT COST	
3	WALVOIL	SD5/3P(JG3)18F 2LFL1/18LX2	MONOBLOK VALVE FLOW RATE: 12 GPM MAX OPERATING PRESSURE PARALLEL CIRCUIT: 4600 PSI MAX OPERATING PRESSURE SERIES CIRCUIT: 3600 PSI 3 SECTION VALVE RELIEF RANGE: 50-200 BAR/ 725-2900 PSI OPEN CENTER P, T & PORTS: SAE 8 A & B PORTS: SAE 6 FIRST SECTION: SEE ATTACHED PICTURE FOR SPOOL CONFIGURATION, SPRING RETURN TO NEUTRAL WITH ADJUSTABLE FLOW LIMTIER. SECOND SECTION: ALL PORTS CLOSED IN NEUTRAL, SPRING RETURN TO NEUTRAL THIRD SECTION: ALL PORTS CLOSED IN NEUTRAL, SPRING RETURN TO NEUTRAL	52	\$257.00	
4						
5	PICTURE ON WEBSITE					
6	THIS LOT CAN BE PURCHASED IN WHOLE OR PART					
7	THE SUPPLIER IS LOOKING FOR REASONABLE OFFERS ON ALL OR PART OF THIS LOT					
8	MILLIONS MORE AT 35% - 60% DISCOUNT ON OUR WEBSITE					
9	DOES YOUR VENDOR GIVE YOU EXTRA DISCOUNTS?? - WE DO!!					
10	ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!					
11	MAKE OFFERS!!					
12		MINIMUM ORDERS APPLY				
13	MAKE AN OFFER!!					

LOT3327 WALVOIL OCT2015

	F	G				
1						
2	TOTAL REPLACEM ENT COST	OFFER				
	\$13,364.00					
3 4 5 6 7 8						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						